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F I N A N C E . 

62.—Liabilities of Canadian Companies doing Fire Insurance, or Fire Insurance and 
other classes of Insurance, and Liabilities in Canada of Companies other than 
Canadian transacting such business in Canada, 1910-14. 

Schedule. 

Canadian companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned pre­

miums 
Sundry items 

Total liabilities, not in­
cluding capital 

Excess of assets over lia­
bilities, excluding capi­
tal 

Capital stock paid up.. . . 

British companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned pre­

miums 
Sundry items1  

Total liabilities in Canada 

Excess of assets over lia­
bilities, excluding capi­
tal 

Capital stock paid up . . . . 

American companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned pre­

miums 
Sundry items1  

Total liabilities in Canada. 

Excess of assets over lia­
bilities excluding capi­
tal 

Capital stock paid up.. . . 

All companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned pre­

miums 
Sundry items 

Total liabilities in Canada 
not including capital... 

Excess of assets over lia­
bilities excluding capi 
tal 

Capital stock paid up2. . . 
Usabilities under life and other 

1910. 1911. 1912. I 1913. 

748,lS9j 813,026, 830,395, 838,066 

4,965,810i 5,187,763! 5,766,579' 5,980,877 
553,937 527,054 984,575! 1,274,755 

6,267,9361 6,527,843 7,581,549 8,113,698 

6,489,519i 7,568,993 9,370,191: 9,667,101 
7,167,467! 7,794,889; 9,145,607 9,825,459 

756,739 

6,172,988 
1,714,112 

8,643,839 

603,887 445,081 703,556 

6,682,354 7,340,187: 8,017,926 
1,808,886, 2,108,703, 1,155,394 

9,095,127 9,893,971 9,876,876 

22,399,367 

348,473 

2,232,749 
36,699 

2,617,921 

25,110,111 27,528,459' 20,740,347 

378,235 362,979 595,864 

2,516,114' 3,283,827 4,388,977 
101,620 224,533| 291,582 

2,995,969 3,871,339 5,276,423 

1,687,055 2,177,650 2,866,85<> 3,145,338 

1,853,401 

13,371,547 
2,304,750 

17,529,697 

30,575,941 

7,167,467 

1,795,148 1,638,545 2,157,486 

14,386,231 16,390,593! 18,387,780 
2,437,560 3,317,811! 2,721,731 

18,618,939 21,346,859 23,266,997 

34,856,754. 39,765,500j 33,552,786 

7,794,889! 9,145,6071 9.825,459 

1914. 

$ 

894,076 

5,882,812 
1,151,218 

7,928,106 

9,631,538 
9,327,540 

877,488 

8,479,275 
864,259 

10,321,022 

25,629,123 

852,868 

4,785,614 
316,868 

5,955,350 

4,398,757 

2,624,432 

19,147,701 
2,432,345 

24,204,478 

39,659,418 

9,327,540 

branches included. ^Canadian companies only. 


