## FINANCE.

62.—Liabilities of Canadian Companies doing Fire Insurance, or Fire Insurance and other classes of Insurance, and Liabilities in Canada of Companies other than Canadian transacting such business in Canada, 1910-14.

Schedule.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
Canadian companies— Unsettled losses Reserve of unearned premiums Sundry items	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	748,189	813,026	830,395	858,066	894,076
	$\substack{4,965,810\\553,937}$	$5.187,763 \\ 527,054$	5,766,579 984,575	5,980,877 1,27 <b>4</b> ,755	5,882,812 1,151,218
Total liabilities, not in- cluding capital	6,267,936	6,527,843	7,581,549	8,113,698	7,928,106
Excess of assets over liabilities, excluding capi-			,		
tal	6, <b>489</b> ,519 7, <b>167</b> ,467		9,370,191,9,145,607	9,6 <b>67</b> ,101 9,825,459	9,631,538 9,327,540
British companies— Unsettled losses Reserve of unearned pre-	756,739	603,887	445,081	703,556	877,488
miumsSundry items <sup>1</sup>	6,172,988 1,714,112	6,682,354 1,808,886	7,340,187 2,108,703	8,017,926 1,155,394	8,479,275 964,259
Total liabilities in Canada	8,643,839	9,095,127	9,893,971	9,876,876	10,321,022
Excess of assets over liabilities, excluding capital	22,399,367	25,110,111	27,528,459	20,740,347	25,629,123 -
American companies— Unsettled losses Reserve of unearned pre-	348,473	378,235	362,979	595,864	852,868
miumsSundry items <sup>1</sup>	$2,232,749 \ 36,699$	$\substack{2,516,114\\101,620}$	$3,283,827 \ 224,533$	$\substack{4,388,977\\291,582}$	4,785,614 316,868
Total liabilities in Canada.	2,617,921	2,995,969	3,871,339	5,276,423	5,955,350
Excess of assets over liabilities excluding capital	1,687,055	2,177,650	2,866,850	3,145,338	4,398,757
All companies— Unsettled losses Reserve of unearned pre-	1,853,401	1,795,148	1,638,545	2,157,486	2,624,432
miumsSundry items	$13,371,547 \\ 2,304,750$	$\substack{14,386,231\\2,437,560}$	$16,390,593 \\ 3,317,811$	$\substack{18,387,780\\2,721,731}$	19,147, <b>7</b> 01 2,432,345
Total liabilities in Canada not including capital	17,529,697	18,618,939	21,346,859	23,266,997	24,204,478
Excess of assets over liabilities excluding capital	30,575,941	34,856,754	39,765,500	33,552,786	39,659,418
Capital stock paid up <sup>2</sup>	7,167,467	7,794,889		9.825,459	

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Liabilities under life and other branches included.